
 

 

 

VOZNI RED ŠOLSKEGA KOMBIJA 2022/2023 

(velja od 1. 9. 2022 dalje) 

 

OŠ VINICA 
 

 

 
 PROGA 

ODHOD 

ZJUTRAJ 

 

PRIHOD  

V ŠOLO 

 

ODHOD 

DOMOV 

Hrast 7.00  

7.10 

 

7.30 

 

14.15 

 

14.45 

Vinica 7.10 

Bojanci 7.20 

Perudina 7.25 

Vinica 7.30 

Hrvaška 7.40 8.00 13.55 


